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Type of activity

Name of activity/course

Languages

CAREER CENTRE

Le CV FR 0.20
La lettre de motivation FR 0.20
L'entretien d'embauche FR 0.20
The CV and the cover letter in English EN 0.20
Présentation Fisio FR 0.20
Ma photo professionnelle FR/EN/DE 0.10
La fonction publique luxembourgeoise FR 0.10
Your first steps in the world of work EN 0.10
Réussir sa période d'essai FR 0.20
Boost your efficiency and self-organisation EN 0.20
La gestion du stress FR 0.20
Dealing with stress EN 0.20
La prise de parole en public FR 0.20
Public speaking EN 0.20
:\r;lt;gsluctlon a la Process Communication R 0.20
Workshops Personal branding EN 0.20
The WOW Factor EN 0.20
Dress 4 success EN 0.20
Project management EN 0.20
La gestion des conflits FR 0.20
Communicating in an intercultural environment EN 0.20
Hackerproof your smartphone EN 0.20
J!.cljrlg)kedln : the best social media to look for a EN 0.20
E-reputation: Managing your online image EN 0.20
thc:SgIe workspace (Gmail, Drive, Docs, Slides EN 0.20
Unlock the power of Al EN 0.20
Microsoft Excel for beginners: the essentials EN 0.20

Microsoft Excel advanced: formulas, functions,
charts EN 0.20
Microsoft.PowerPoint: make effective EN 0.20

presentations!

Recruitment fair Unicareers FR/EN/DE 0.50
Consultation On demand FR/EN/DE 0.20
Company visit Company visit FR/EN/DE 0.20
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Wellbeing workshops

OFFICE OF STUDENT LIFE

Art therapy

Atelier sur le stress

Breathe- Relax- Succeed: Your anti-stress kit

Boost & Balance: Master your Energy for a
successful year

Breast cancer prevention workshop

Sexual health workshop

Journaling workshop

Mental Health Café

Yoga Retreat

Community
involvement

Involvement as a board member - president

Involvement as a board member - vice-
president

Involvement as a board member - secretary

Involvement as a board member - treasurer

Involvement as a board member - board
member

Involvement as a volunteer

Involvement as a Student Lounge shift
responsible

Involvement with a recognised university
partner organisation

Club

Involvement as a club member

One-time events

Flea Market vendor

Reading Circle support

Board games night support

Intercultural Dinner

Buddy Guide

Buddy Programme

Project management

Capstone Project

Training module

FR/EN/DE

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

8.00

7.50

6.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

0.50

0.20

0.20

0.50

1.00

3.00

0.50

Internal volunteering
opportunities

COMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT

Welcome Day organising team volunteer 0.50
Welcome Day stand volunteer 0.50
Open Day organising team volunteer 0.50
Open Day stand volunteer 0.50
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RECTORATE FOR ACADEMIC AND STUDENT AFFAIRS

Student Delegation Member of the FHSE

Student Delegation | Student Delegation Member of the FDEF 10.00
Student Delegation Member of the FSTM FR/EN/DE
St::g/r:zﬁ;z?vrze Study Programme Representative 5.00
Involvement in a cultural club at UL:
N . 3.00
Club / Initiative Coordinator
Involvement in a cultural club at UL: Participant 2.00
Involvement with a Involvement with a recognised university 3.00
cultural institution partner organisation
partner Inspiring talk 0.10
MR RIS Meet professionals in the creative sector 0.10
the cultural sector
Porcelain Jewellery 1.00
Painting 1.00
Photography 1.00
Multimedia arts 1.50
Workshop Dance 0.10
(Piano) Painting 0.50
Experimental sound workshop 0.50
- - p ST FR/EN/DE
Image analysis / design (éducation a I'image) 0.50
Culture workshop 0.20
Off-campus activities | Workshop given by partner organization 0.20
Art Cogrse.fro.m Mudam academie / partner institution 0.50
partner institution
One-time events Guided tours 0.50
Ach)mpanymg groups Cultural buddy 1.00
during cultural events
Cultural mediation Guide a group in an exhibition 2.00
Internal volunteering | Welcome Day 0.50
opportunities Open Day 0.50
QI RO Handle the Espace Cultures stand 0.50
stand
Artist residency Uni x Casino symposium 0.50

Conference series

ArtSci talks, round tables

0.20
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Hybrid program:
participation in arts
program given by
partner organization,
(digital and analog
creative practice)

Partners' art programmes

EN/FR

1.00




